Born

Sandeep Ganesh Mhaiskar

CHIEF FINANCE OFFICER, DANSKEIT, GROUPIT

1978

Joined the Board 2016

Former Employment
May 2016 - till date
Oct2014 - Apr2016

Apr 2007 - Sept 2014

Sept 2004 - Mar 2007

Oct 2001 - Aug 2004

CFO, Danske IT,Bangalore
Head, Finance and Legal, Tesco, Bangalore

Finance Manager, Tesco, Bangalore

Leader, Treasury, Tesco, Bangalore
Finance Manager, Aviva Global Services, Pune

Deputy Finance Manager, Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance, Pune

Formal Training
2010
2002
2000
2000

1998

Certified International Treasury Manager, ACT - London
Masters in Economics from Pune University, Maharashtra
Masters in Commerce from Pune University, Maharashtra
Chartered Accountant, ICAIl, India

Graduate in Commerce from Pune University, Maharashtra



