

Sandeep Ganesh Mhaiskar CHIEF FINANCE OFFICER, DANSKEIT, GROUP IT

Born 1978

Joined the Board 2016

Former Employment	
May 2016 – till date	CFO, Danske IT, Bangalore
Oct 2014 - Apr 2016	Head, Finance and Legal, Tesco, Bangalore
Apr 2007 - Sept 2014	Finance Manager, Tesco, Bangalore Leader, Treasury, Tesco, Bangalore
Sept 2004 - Mar 2007	Finance Manager, Aviva Global Services, Pune
Oct 2001 - Aug 2004	Deputy Finance Manager, Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance, Pune

Formal Training	
2010	Certified International Treasury Manager, ACT - London
2002	Masters in Economics from Pune University, Maharashtra
2000	Masters in Commerce from Pune University, Maharashtra
2000	Chartered Accountant, ICAI, India
1998	Graduate in Commerce from Pune University, Maharashtra